
Mike Balkman
Council Chambers
9770 Culver Blvd.

Culver City, CA 90232
(310) 253-5851

City of Culver City

Staff Report Details

File #:  Version: 122-802 Name: Approval of a Change Order to the Existing
Purchase Order with Hedstrom Environmental in an
Additional aAmount of $90,000 to Purchase
approximately 70Seventy 2Two- Cubic Yard Plastic
Organic Waste Containers, at approximately $1,300
Per Container, Resulti

Status:Type: Minute Order Consent Agenda

File created: In control:2/25/2022 City Council Meeting Agenda

On agenda: Final action:3/14/2022

Title: CC - CONSENT ITEM: (1) Approval of a Change Order to the Existing Purchase Order with Hedstrom
Environmental in an Additional Amount of $90,000 to Purchase approximately 70 Two-Cubic Yard
Plastic Organic Waste Containers, at approximately $1,300 Per Container, Resulting in an Aggregate
Amount Not-to-Exceed $210,000 for FY 2021/2022.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Culver City Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

